Schedule

5 Jun 2025, Torsdag

17:46-17:51

17:50-18:00

18:00-18:15
18:15-19:05
19:15-20:00
20:10-20:55

21:10-21:20

00:05

00:10

00:15
00:50
00:45
00:45

00:10

SCHEDULE

Velkommen

Presentasjon av dommer og skyteleder

Teknisk kontroll
Gjennomgang av utstyr

Kvalifiseringsrunder
Pulje 1

Pulje 1 Warmup
Distanse 1

Distanse 2

Distanse 3

Resultater

Premiering
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